Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (S) :

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Rang | Doss Licence

1
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48913070471
48913070440
48913530109
48957110296
48913010234
48771130571
48924090535
48913070477
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MORSANG SUR ORGE
MORSANG SUR ORGE
VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

8 Date :
8 Discipline :
8
CLASSEMENT
Nom Prénom
BOUDERBANE Isaac
DUVAL LU Gabin
GRANDET MINICILLI Juliann
WAZAA Zayd
SOUPLET Noé
DAVID Gabin
BAZET Chloe
DE OLIVEIRA Emma

Catégories :
Département :

dimanche 26 janvier 2025
CX

u7
Club
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHER
US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX

PL U7
91

Catégorie
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7

Temps

Sexe
H
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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Rang | Doss Licence
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17
26
20
11
14
18
23
21
25
19
10
12
27
15
24
16

MORSANG SUR ORGE Catégories :
MORSANG SUR ORGE Département :
VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
18 Partants : 16
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :
CLASSEMENT U9
Nom Prénom Club
CHAMAYOU Kristof CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
ENC Thomas EC HOUDAN
DE OLIVEIRA Mathis EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
BONFAND Timothé VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
FOSSATI Philippe EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
CHAMAYOU Mark CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
BOURGEOIS LAROUMAGNE |LUCIE SCA 2000 EVRY
JOSEPH IThan SCA 2000 EVRY
VANDEWEGHE WAKSELMAI Yoram ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
DACI Léa EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
OREAC Margot VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
BENTO Bernado TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHER?
PHELPS Sibylle ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
THAVVIN Selyvane UC LONGJUMELLOISE
ATOUI Gabriel ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
ROUSSELIE RIGOREAU Lucien CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91

POUSSINS U9

91

Classés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Catégorie
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9

Temps | Sexe
H
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2

N RN RINMNRIRINMIMRPR RN R R



Engagés :

Pupilles 1 :

Pupilles 2 :

Rang | Doss Licence

1 46 | 48782430388
2 55 | 48924100127
3 56 | 48957110244
4 57 | 48913020448
5 58 | 48913020431
6 42 | 48771130518
7 59 | 48782210255
8 43 | 48913230192
9 47 | 48913050276
10 45 | 48913230187
11 53 | 48924090360
12 60 | 48924090363
13 44 | 48913230198
14 48 | 48913050353
15 54 | 48924090482
16 50 | 48913050359
17 52 | 48913180297
18 40 | 48913010235

=
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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

41 | 48913010231

MORSANG SUR ORGE
MORSANG SUR ORGE
VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

21

Nom
FOSSATI
CHARTIER
WAZAA
CARQUIN
SERVAIS DROGUET
MESSIDOR
ENC
DUFOUR
VIEIRA
AUTIN BADOZ
ATOUI
PHELPS
YON THIEBEAUX
RICHARD
NOUELLE
BALANDRAS
JOSEPH
NEMRI
HABIB

Partants :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

CLASSEMENT

Prénom

Frangois
Matti
Yacine
Louison
Camille
Nolan
Raphael
Luca
Nolan
Quentin
Clément
Charles
Timéo
Lucas
Andrea
Timothée
Eiliyah
Idriss

Amine

Catégories :
Département :

19

U1l

Club
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
VC CHATENAY MALABRY
US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON
EC HOUDAN
CS DOURDANNAIS
CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
CS DOURDANNAIS
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
CS DOURDANNAIS
CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
SCA 2000 EVRY
VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

Pupilles U11

91

Classés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Catégorie
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
U1l
u11
U1l
u11
U1l
u11
U1l
u11
U1l
u11
U1l
u11
U1l

Temps

Sexe
H
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Nom

de I'épreuve :
Ville :

Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :

Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Rang | Doss Licence

1 75 | 48957130378
2 78 | 48771140378
3 72 | 48913330182
4 84 | 48913070323
5 70 | 48913010089
6 91 | 48913020418
7 76 | 48957130363
8 71 | 48913010218
9 82 | 48913070389
10 73 | 48913330186
11 83 | 48913070370
12 87 | 48924090282
13 74 | 48957130319
14 89 | 48924090325
15 85 | 48913180238
16 81 | 48913050339
17 79 | 48913050304
18 77 | 48771230137
19 80 | 48913050375

MORSANG SUR ORGE
MORSANG SUR ORGE
VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

Catégories :
Département :

22 Partants : 18
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :
CLASSEMENT U13
Nom Prénom Club

PASTOT Angelo A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
ROCCO Arthur JS FERTE GAUCHER
LASSERRE Augustin OC GIF VTT
SIMON LAVALLEY Lohan EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
OREAC Nolhan VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
JOSEPH Mathis AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
THIROT Antoine A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
VINCENT MOURGEON Landry VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
ADVOCAT Tiago EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
MENGUY Mayeul OC GIFVTT
EMERY Noah EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
ATOUI Raphael ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
MICCOLI HALLAIS Marina A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE

VANDEWEGHE WAKSELMAT Eyal
BOURGEOIS LAROUMAGNE | GABIN
BALANDRAS Elliott

MOLLET Eliott
MICHOUT Lore
AISSAT Massi

ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
SCA 2000 EVRY

CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
VC SULPICIEN

CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91

Benjamins U13

91

Classés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Catégorie
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

Temps

Sexe | Année
H 1
H 1
H 1
H 2
H 1
H 1
H 2
H 1
H 1
H 2
H 1
H 2
F 1
H 2
H 1
H 1
H 1
F 1
H 2
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PRIX D'EQUIPE

CLUB DETAIL POINTS TOTAL POINTS
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1 3 + 4 + 9 17
VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE 4 5 + 5 + 8 22
CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1 9 + 16 + 6 32
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 7 o + 11 + 12 39
SCA 2000 EVRY 7 15 + 17 + 8 47




